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0 0 Super Senior scout 0 0 150 80 230 100.0

1 S 103 Radboud Jeroen  Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 2 2 114 65 179 77.8

2 S 127 Mariska Marijke  Dr. Ariëns Ingrid Hengelo 1 20 130 47 177 77.0

3 S 139 Raymond Ewout Tom Dr.Ariënsgroep Losser 4 1 107 68 175 76.1

4 S 110 Brigit Iris  Kameleongroep Sc.Vasse E.O. Vasse 3 5 108 62 170 73.9

5 S 119 Kevin Simone  Admiraal Kruys Groep Vriezenveen 6 6 103 62 165 71.7

6 S 137 Wendy Niek  Admiraal Kruys Vriezenveen 9 4 101 64 165 71.7

7 S 125 Myrthe Inge  Dr Ariensgroep Losser 7 8 103 59 162 70.4

8 S 123 Thomas Miriam  Het Twentse Ros Almelo 8 10 102 58 160 69.6 X

9 S 109 Michiel Lars  Jutters Willemsoord Den Helder 5 14 103 56 159 69.1 k

10 S 116 Thijs Joost  Sc. Hamaland Doetinchem 13 3 95 64 159 69.1

11 S 126 Dirk Bart  Ridder Magnus Groep Schagen 12 9 99 59 158 68.7

12 S 136 Rick Kristian  De Tubanten Almelo 11 11 100 58 158 68.7 k

13 S 118 Iona Sjanne  Scouting Hamaland Doetinchem 10 13 100 57 157 68.3

14 S 128 Jelco Mark  Het Twentse Ros Almelo 15 7 93 62 155 67.4 k

15 S 101 Yvet Susan  Ariensgroep Losser 14 17 94 50 144 62.6

16 S 138 Ralph Reinier  Tubanten Almelo 17 15 82 53 135 58.7

17 S 106 Tim Wilko Ivo Johan Van Den Kornput Steenwijk 22 12 71 57 128 55.7

18 S 117 Wouter Rick  Dr. Ariensgroep Losser 20 18 74 49 123 53.5

19 S 122 Gerben Remko  Johan Van Den Kornputgroep Steenwijk 21 19 73 48 121 52.6 X

20 S 104 Jasper Patrick  Kameleongroep Vasse 19 22 74 46 120 52.2

21 S 112 David Merijn  Het Twentse Ros Almelo 16 29 86 33 119 51.7 X

22 S 141 Linda Kevin Martijn Johan En Cornelis De Witt Dordrecht 27 16 66 52 118 51.3 k

23 S 111 Mike Kaz  Kameleon Vasse 18 27 75 39 114 49.6 X

24 S 142 Arjan Pieter  Johan En Cornelis De Witt Dordrecht 28 21 65 47 112 48.7 k

25 S 133 Hanneke Ilse  Kameleongroep Vasse 23 26 70 41 111 48.3

26 S 140 Marco Roy  Saksenheerd Breedenbroek 30 25 64 42 106 46.1

27 S 132 Jorine Jelle Jeremy Jay Scouting Saksenheerd Dinxperlo 24 32 69 31 100 43.5 X

28 S 143 Sander Fenno Jesse Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 31 28 63 37 100 43.5

29 S 108 Jeroen Juul  Kameleongroep Vasse E.O. Vasse 26 31 66 32 98 42.6

30 S 121 Luuk Timon  Teylersgroep Losser 29 30 64 33 97 42.2

31 S 129 Gijs Max  Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 34 23 52 42 94 40.9

32 S 135 Dirk Jan  Azoelen Den Ham 35 24 51 42 93 40.4

33 S 134 Sven Maurits  H.J.B. Llanos Almelo 25 37 68 21 89 38.7

34 S 120 Chiel Leslie Benne Scouting Azoelen Den Ham / Vroomshoop 36 33 46 30 76 33.0 X

35 S 124 G Irene Jessica Dirck Rembrantsz Nieuwe Niedorp 32 38 57 17 74 32.2 X

36 S 113 Gerben Rens  Scouting Abeltasman Julianadorp 38 35 40 27 67 29.1

37 S 115 Ramon Danny  Scouting Abel Tasman Den Helder 40 34 37 29 66 28.7

38 S 114 Mark Ruben  Jutters Rainiero Den Helder 39 36 40 25 65 28.3

39 S 105 Jur Mischa  Dr. Ariensgroep Losser Losser 33 42 56 0 56 24.3 X

40 S 130 Jeffrey Geert Jan Willem Oosterhof Rijssen 42 39 32 14 46 20.0 k

41 S 107 Denise Karlijn  Dr Ariensgroep Losser 37 43 44 0 44 19.1 X X

42 S 102 Rhonyl Ivo  Ariensgroep Losser 41 40 33 5 38 16.5 X X

43 S 131 Albert Mark  Oosterhof Rijssen 43 41 31 4 35 15.2 k
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0 Super Senior scout 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 20 30 10 10 150 100.0 0

S 127 Mariska Marijke  9 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 16 23 8 6 130 86.7 1

S 103 Radboud Jeroen  7 9 9 10 10 10 8 10 8 27 2 4 114 76.0 2

S 110 Brigit Iris  8 5 10 2 4 10 8 10 12 26 8 5 108 72.0 3

S 139 Raymond Ewout Tom 6 10 10 2 6 10 10 10 14 15 8 6 107 71.3 4

S 109 Michiel Lars  8 9 10 2 5 6 10 17 20 9 7 103 68.7 5

S 119 Kevin Simone  6 9 10 10 1 10 10 10 11 16 5 5 103 68.7 6

S 125 Myrthe Inge  8 9 10 2 6 10 10 10 14 16 3 5 103 68.7 7

S 123 Thomas Miriam  6 5 10 2 10 10 8 10 9 21 5 6 102 68.0 8

S 137 Wendy Niek  8 9 10 10 1 10 8 10 12 11 5 7 101 67.3 9

S 118 Iona Sjanne  7 8 10 2 5 10 8 10 14 10 9 7 100 66.7 10

S 136 Rick Kristian  9 9 10 2 4 10 10 14 24 3 5 100 66.7 11

S 126 Dirk Bart  9 6 10 5 7 10 10 10 10 15 3 4 99 66.0 12

S 116 Thijs Joost  8 10 10 10 6 10 6 10 14 2 5 4 95 63.3 13

S 101 Yvet Susan  7 5 10 2 6 10 8 10 17 9 7 3 94 62.7 14

S 128 Jelco Mark  7 9 8 2 6 8 10 15 21 2 5 93 62.0 15

S 112 David Merijn  8 7 10 10 4 10 10 10 7 7 3 0 86 57.3 16

S 138 Ralph Reinier  8 8 9 10 1 10 5 10 7 9 3 2 82 54.7 17

S 111 Mike Kaz  8 8 7 10 5 10 6 10 8 1 2 75 50.0 18

S 104 Jasper Patrick  6 0 8 2 7 10 8 10 12 4 7 0 74 49.3 19

S 117 Wouter Rick  9 7 7 10 4 10 8 10 2 3 1 3 74 49.3 20

S 122 Gerben Remko  5 5 10 10 4 10 10 10 5 1 3 73 48.7 21

S 106 Tim Wilko Ivo 3 2 10 5 5 10 6 10 7 10 3 71 47.3 22

S 133 Hanneke Ilse  8 7 10 2 7 10 8 10 5 1 2 70 46.7 23

S 132 Jorine Jelle Jeremy Jay 7 9 10 5 3 10 8 10 3 x 4 69 46.0 24

S 134 Sven Maurits  8 5 10 2 6 10 10 10 5 2 0 68 45.3 25

S 108 Jeroen Juul  7 6 9 2 6 10 5 10 3 1 7 0 66 44.0 26

S 141 Linda Kevin Martijn 7 9 8 2 9 8 10 6 1 2 4 66 44.0 27

S 142 Arjan Pieter  8 9 10 2 8 8 10 2 1 5 2 65 43.3 28

S 121 Luuk Timon  5 8 10 1 1 10 8 10 8 x 3 0 64 42.7 29

S 140 Marco Roy  3 8 8 0 1 10 8 10 6 6 4 64 42.7 30

S 143 Sander Fenno Jesse 7 1 10 10 2 10 10 10 1 x 2 63 42.0 31

S 124 G Irene Jessica 6 0 10 1 2 10 8 10 6 x 4 57 38.0 32

S 105 Jur Mischa  8 8 9 10 1 10 8 2 x 56 37.3 33

S 129 Gijs Max  7 7 2 10 6 10 x x 6 x 4 52 34.7 34

S 135 Dirk Jan  8 0 10 5 2 10 6 10 x 51 34.0 35

S 120 Chiel Leslie Benne 7 3 10 2 1 10 8 4 1 x 46 30.7 36

S 107 Denise Karlijn  7 10 9 2 6 10 x x x 44 29.3 37

S 113 Gerben Rens  5 7 10 1 2 10 x x 5 0 40 26.7 38

S 114 Mark Ruben  6 3 10 2 4 10 x x 4 x 1 40 26.7 39

S 115 Ramon Danny  7 5 9 1 5 10 x x x 37 24.7 40

S 102 Rhonyl Ivo  9 0 9 1 3 10 x x 1 x x 33 22.0 41

S 130 Jeffrey Geert Jan Willem 8 x x 2 3 7 10 0 2 32 21.3 42

S 131 Albert Mark  7 x x 2 3 7 10 0 2 31 20.7 43
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0 Super Senior scout 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 80 100.0 0

S 139 Raymond Ewout Tom 10 10 10 10 6 8 6 8 68 85.0 1

S 103 Radboud Jeroen  10 7 10 10 6 9 6 7 65 81.3 2

S 116 Thijs Joost  10 7 10 8 10 7 3 9 64 80.0 3

S 137 Wendy Niek  3 7 10 9 10 10 8 7 64 80.0 4

S 110 Brigit Iris  10 10 5 7 9 7 6 8 62 77.5 5

S 119 Kevin Simone  10 8 6 9 9 9 6 5 62 77.5 6

S 128 Jelco Mark  10 7 10 8 9 7 5 6 62 77.5 7

S 125 Myrthe Inge  10 10 6 9 6 8 4 6 59 73.8 8

S 126 Dirk Bart  10 9 10 10 9 8 2 1 59 73.8 9

S 123 Thomas Miriam  x 10 10 10 9 8 6 5 58 72.5 10

S 136 Rick Kristian  4 7 10 8 9 8 5 7 58 72.5 11

S 106 Tim Wilko Ivo 10 7 10 9 3 8 6 4 57 71.3 12

S 118 Iona Sjanne  10 9 4 9 6 8 4 7 57 71.3 13

S 109 Michiel Lars  x 10 10 10 9 7 3 7 56 70.0 14

S 138 Ralph Reinier  10 6 10 6 4 7 4 6 53 66.3 15

S 141 Linda Kevin Martijn x 9 10 8 6 9 5 5 52 65.0 16

S 101 Yvet Susan  10 8 4 7 4 8 5 4 50 62.5 17

S 117 Wouter Rick  10 8 10 6 3 8 3 1 49 61.3 18

S 122 Gerben Remko  1 8 10 8 6 8 4 3 48 60.0 19

S 127 Mariska Marijke  10 9 4 10 3 10 0 1 47 58.8 20

S 142 Arjan Pieter  x 9 4 8 10 8 3 5 47 58.8 21

S 104 Jasper Patrick  6 8 10 5 9 7 1 46 57.5 22

S 129 Gijs Max  x 8 10 8 9 6 1 42 52.5 23

S 135 Dirk Jan  x 7 10 6 10 8 1 42 52.5 24

S 140 Marco Roy  x 9 10 8 3 4 5 3 42 52.5 25

S 133 Hanneke Ilse  10 9 3 5 6 7 1 41 51.3 26

S 111 Mike Kaz  x 5 10 6 10 6 1 1 39 48.8 27

S 143 Sander Fenno Jesse x 8 10 9 4 5 1 37 46.3 28

S 112 David Merijn  x 7 10 5 9 1 1 33 41.3 29

S 121 Luuk Timon  x 3 10 5 9 5 1 33 41.3 30

S 108 Jeroen Juul  7 4 4 5 4 7 1 32 40.0 31

S 132 Jorine Jelle Jeremy Jay x 9 6 8 1 5 2 31 38.8 32

S 120 Chiel Leslie Benne x 9 0 8 6 6 1 30 37.5 33

S 115 Ramon Danny  x 6 0 8 6 8 1 29 36.3 34

S 113 Gerben Rens  x 6 0 8 4 7 2 27 33.8 35

S 114 Mark Ruben  x 6 0 8 2 8 1 25 31.3 36

S 134 Sven Maurits  x 5 0 4 6 5 1 21 26.3 37

S 124 G Irene Jessica 8 8 0 1 17 21.3 38

S 130 Jeffrey Geert Jan Willem x 10 3 0 1 14 17.5 39

S 102 Rhonyl Ivo  x 5 x 5 6.3 40

S 131 Albert Mark  x 0 3 0 1 4 5.0 41

S 105 Jur Mischa  x 0 0 0.0 42

S 107 Denise Karlijn  x 0 0.0 43
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